891U - ANNLARAUTMIRUAN

i: 2024
Liau : waAInau

Juiiuw 13/03/2025 1an 13:54:26

TWRAUAN fafudn U GIShERE Juiianans gaeaAN 1in aan ganuNe U5uilse AYARY
#adun : (ST000)us¥w Tusnunad ima a1 Aa [d1 Whoulng]
famdy : (00001)ad928
00002 Clean Paradise: nsgiaulenailsdain du S$24ST000000010000537 11/9/2024 3:01 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
100 n.
S$24ST000000010000538 11/9/2024 3:02 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000539 11/9/2024 3:03 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00
$24ST000000010000540 11/9/2024 11:33 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00
$245T000000010000541 11/9/2024 11:50 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -5.00
00040 Care choice: nul39saanln gasiain $24ST000000010000545 11/20/2024 3:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000547 11/25/2024 3:45 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00
$24ST000000010000548 11/25/2024 3:55 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -5.00
00045 fandl : dadwin auie 350 a. BSST00024000014 11/27/2024 11:00 AM 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00
00046 aaur : dasgusiiaind LOW SUGAR 350 n.  BSST00024000014 11/27/2024 11:00 AM 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00
00070 KING: 1in dfus1 €17 1000 ua. PSST0002400064 11/5/2024 12:56 AM 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00
00081 NIZE: woilg9582711115 ges Onion Lovers SMST00024000078 11/4/2024 7:50 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -31.00 -31.00
SMST00024000079 11/6/2024 1:10 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 10.00
SMST00024000080 11/6/2024 1:41 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -9.00 1.00
SMST00024000081 11/6/2024 2:15 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 10.00
BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
BSST00024000016 11/27/2024 12:02 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
00082 NIZE: woig958a1%15 gas YUM JEEDIJARD 35 SMST00024000078 11/4/2024 7:50 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00
.
SMST00024000079 11/6/2024 1:10 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 11.00
SMST00024000080 11/6/2024 1:41 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -9.00 2.00
SMST00024000081 11/6/2024 2:15 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 11.00
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00082 NIZE: moilg9ssainns gas YUM JEEDJARD 35 BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
.
BSST00024000016 11/27/2024 12:02 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
00083 NIZE: woigesaainns gasla A(CLufivnda- SMST00024000076 11/2/2024 1:02 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 -2.00
i aR)

SMST00024000077 11/4/2024 9:32 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 10.00

SMST00024000078 11/4/2024 7:52 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4.00 6.00

SMST00024000079 11/6/2024 1:11 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 27.00

SMST00024000080 11/6/2024 1:43 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -19.00 8.00

SMST00024000081 11/6/2024 2:15 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 12.00

BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

BSST00024000016 11/27/2024 12:02 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

00084 NIZE: woig9sdainng gasanuaving 70 a. SMST00024000076 11/2/2024 1:02 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 15.00
SMST00024000078 11/4/2024 7:52 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -11.00 4.00

SMST00024000079 11/6/2024 1:11 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 16.00

SMST00024000080 11/6/2024 1:43 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00 6.00

SMST00024000081 11/6/2024 2:15 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 13.00

BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

BSST00024000016 11/27/2024 12:02 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 11.00

00085 NIZE: woig958a1%13 gas Tumeric Lovers SMST00024000076 11/2/2024 1:03 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.00 -5.00
SMST00024000077 11/4/2024 9:32 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 40.00

SMST00024000078 11/4/2024 7:52 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -35.00 5.00

SMST00024000079 11/6/2024 1:11 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 17.00

SMST00024000080 11/6/2024 1:43 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00 7.00

SMST00024000081 11/6/2024 2:15 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 14.00

BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

BSST00024000016 11/27/2024 12:02 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 12.00

00086 NIZE: wndafiunanfiu ufleuaasidaa SMST00024000076 11/2/2024 1:03 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 15.00
SMST00024000077 11/4/2024 9:32 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 25.00
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00086 NIZE: indafiunantu ufinuaazidan SMST00024000078 11/4/2024 7:52 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -19.00 6.00
SMST00024000079 11/6/2024 1:11 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 18.00
SMST00024000080 11/6/2024 1:43 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00 8.00
SMST00024000081 11/6/2024 2:15 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 15.00
BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
00087 NIZE: woilg9s8a1s gas Paprika Spicy SMST00024000076 11/2/2024 1:03 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 26.00
SMST00024000077 11/4/2024 9:33 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 30.00
BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
00088 NIZE: nejnwiuwe 50 n. BSST00024000015 11/27/2024 12:01 PM 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00
00102 4Care: Tastifit ngAgeyiar 200 ua. 5$24ST000000010000523 11/2/2024 1:46 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000523 11/2/2024 1:46 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
524ST000000010000523 11/2/2024 1:46 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000523 11/2/2024 1:46 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000528 11/4/2024 11:54 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00
$24ST000000010000529 11/4/2024 1:02 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00
$24ST000000010000530 11/4/2024 1:03 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 -7.00
5$24ST000000010000531 11/4/2024 1:05 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 -10.00
$24ST000000010000532 11/4/2024 3:10 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -11.00
524ST000000010000533 11/4/2024 4:54 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -12.00
R24ST000000010000036 11/4/2024 4:57 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 -11.00
$24ST000000010000534 11/4/2024 5:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -12.00
$24ST000000010000495 11/8/2024 2:33 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -13.00
$24ST000000010000496 11/8/2024 2:35 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -14.00
524ST000000010000497 11/8/2024 2:37 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -15.00
$24ST000000010000498 11/8/2024 2:39 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -16.00
$24ST000000010000499 11/8/2024 2:39 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -17.00
$24ST000000010000500 11/8/2024 2:42 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -18.00
$24ST000000010000536 11/9/2024 2:58 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -19.00
5$24ST000000010000537 11/9/2024 3:01 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -20.00
$24ST000000010000542 11/12/2024 1:07 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -21.00
R24ST000000010000028 11/21/2024 11:08 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 -19.00
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00103 4Care: Tastifit nefAteyiiz 1000uA. $245T000000010000524 11/2/2024 1:50 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
$24ST000000010000526 11/4/2024 11:28 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00

$245T000000010000527 11/4/2024 11:30 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00

$245T000000010000528 11/4/2024 11:54 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00

$24ST000000010000530 11/4/2024 1:03 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -5.00

$245T000000010000531 11/4/2024 1:05 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -6.00

$24ST000000010000532 11/4/2024 3:10 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -7.00

$245T000000010000533 11/4/2024 4:54 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -8.00

R24ST000000010000036 11/4/2024 4:57 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 -7.00

$24ST000000010000534 11/4/2024 5:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -8.00

$245T000000010000495 11/8/2024 2:33 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -9.00

$24ST000000010000496 11/8/2024 2:35 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -10.00

$245T000000010000497 11/8/2024 2:37 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -11.00

$24ST000000010000536 11/9/2024 2:58 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -12.00

$245T000000010000537 11/9/2024 3:01 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -13.00

00121 Agrilife: keto 11 uugnanu3gnd 250 ua. $24ST000000010000535 11/4/2024 5:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
$245T000000010000500 11/8/2024 2:42 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00

$24ST000000010000541 11/9/2024 11:50 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00

$245T000000010000542 11/12/2024 1:07 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00

$24ST000000010000543 11/20/2024 1:35 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 -7.00

$245T000000010000544 11/20/2024 3:20 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -8.00

$24ST000000010000548 11/25/2024 3:55 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -10.00

00165 wor'lne: 41213du 5 nn. PSST0002400066 11/5/2024 1:17 AM 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
00169 wornaglad: dnndasuanlni 5 an. PSST0002400066 11/5/2024 1:17 AM 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
00329 Clean Paradise: keto w&uufiadiugn Lavu $245T000000010000547 11/25/2024 3:45 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
04275 Blue Diamond: uudanaudsafinaiuass $245T000000010000535 11/4/2024 5:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
$24ST000000010000499 11/8/2024 2:39 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00

$245T000000010000547 11/25/2024 3:45 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00

04276 Blue Diamond: uudanaudsasansadaaansn S24ST000000010000525 11/4/2024 11:23 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
04662 Beanbag: Protein (wauwiwautdley AIS) $24ST000000010000525 11/4/2024 11:23 AM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
Rpt_SQL_ALLPdtStkMoveMent Page 4 of 5



JuiAduw 13/03/2025 a1 13:54:26

%

SURAUAN fdafudn saLanans utanans gananu Lin aan gaauNe U5ulge AVARY
04662 Beanbag: Protein (wauwiuautley AIS) $24ST000000010000498 11/8/2024 2:39 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000544 11/20/2024 3:20 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00
$24ST000000010000545 11/20/2024 3:23 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00
$24ST000000010000546 11/25/2024 3:43 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -5.00
$24ST000000010000549 11/25/2024 4:20 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -6.00
04749 Sprouted seeds: tanfivWau swse&lil Wu  S24ST000000010000518 11/1/2024 10:21 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
$24ST000000010000519 11/1/2024 10:22 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -3.00
$24ST000000010000522 11/1/2024 10:29 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -4.00
04750 Sprouted seeds: tan'lafn vy $24ST000000010000518 11/1/2024 10:21 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
usNUaeas
$24ST000000010000520 11/1/2024 10:24 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -3.00
04751 Sprouted seeds: tAnwATaN S24ST000000010000518 11/1/2024 10:21 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -1.00
danlauanmsiua
$24ST000000010000519 11/1/2024 10:22 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -2.00
$24ST000000010000520 11/1/2024 10:24 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 0.00 -3.00
$24ST000000010000521 11/1/2024 10:26 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.00 0.00 -6.00
$24ST000000010000522 11/1/2024 10:29 PM 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2.00 0.00 -8.00
5UAR: : (00001)ad9ne 0.00 12,020.00 21.00 -80.00 105.00 12,024.00
a2 1 (ST000)u3Ew Tusnanad Sina 41 Aa [d1 dnoulual] 0.00 12,020.00 21.00 80.00 105.00 12,024.00
Waulufuqlusaeeiu
wiau : wadlnau 4 : 2024 gonuztadaulun : iplaulnm
&121 : Mega Bangna / tunnunaun, u3En Tusnuned 3wa 41 da [d1 dnoulne)]
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